
WT #8 2024 in Bielefeld • 16.11.2024 19:26 (1)

WT #8 2024 in Bielefeld
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 38

A-Klasse

1 Matthias Himmerich 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 -6 32   

  08/10/24 12:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 33 -11 65

2 Thomas Gerling 08/10/24 09:00 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -2 36   

  08/10/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -7 31 -9 67

3 Max Greive 08/10/24 09:00 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 38   

  08/10/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -5 33 -5 71

4 Hape Bruns 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 -1 37   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 -2 36 -3 73

5 Jannick Ahlvers 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 37   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 6 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 +2 40 +1 77

6 Tobias Meyer zu Düttingdorf 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 -1 37   

  08/10/24 12:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 +1 39 0 76

7 Fabian Marten 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 5 3 2 2 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 +2 40 +3 79

8 Scraping Micha 08/10/24 09:00 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 3 +4 42   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 +2 40 +6 82

9 Andreas Feldhaus 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 +2 40   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 +3 41 +5 81

10 Johann Höptner 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 6 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 +7 45 +8 84

10 Yannik Müller 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 2 3 5 3 +6 44   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +4 42 +10 86

B-Klasse

1 Henrik Eicker 08/10/24 09:00 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -6 32   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -2 36 -8 68

2 Andreas Möllers 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 -4 34   

  08/10/24 12:00 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 -2 36 -6 70

3 Lukas Mastalerz 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 +2 40   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 -3 35 -1 75

4 Stefan Gerling 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 39 +2 78

5 Martin Knebl 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 6 2 2 3 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 -1 37 0 76

6 Kevin Fischer 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 2 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 -1 37 +2 78

7 Waldemar Eziner 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 -1 37   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2961980
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2961980


WT #8 2024 in Bielefeld • 16.11.2024 19:26 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 +2 40 +1 77

8 Bastian Moehlmann 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 +1 39 +4 80

8 Daniel Salins 08/10/24 09:00 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 41 +6 82

10 Philipp Schulte 08/10/24 09:00 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 +5 43   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 -4 34 +1 77

11 Peter Fischer 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 +4 42   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 +2 40 +6 82

12 Sebastian Beier 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 4 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 +1 39 +4 80

13 Marc Hille 08/10/24 09:00 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 +4 42   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +5 43 +9 85

13 Jürgen Ackemann 08/10/24 09:00 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +2 40   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 +2 40 +4 80

15 Nico Petersen 08/10/24 09:00 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 0 38   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 8 4 4 5 3 +11 49 +11 87

16 Ingo Bielawski 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +10 48   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 +3 41 +13 89

17 Roland Lang 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 9 9 9 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 +22 DNF +999 999

C-Klasse

1 Frank Märtins 08/10/24 09:00 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 0 38 +1 77

2 Radek Scharte 08/10/24 09:00 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 +1 39 +2 78

3 Jonas Thöne 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 +3 41 +6 82

3 Raphael Esterle 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 -3 35   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 +4 42 +1 77

5 Markus Wendel 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 +2 40   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +6 44 +8 84

6 Marion Wolf 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 6 2 3 2 3 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 +5 43 +8 84

6 Rafael Schönhagen 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 +7 45 +10 86

8 Max Dörfler 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 4 +5 43   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 +5 43 +10 86

9 Philipp Böttcher 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 2 2 3 +4 42   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 +2 40 +6 82

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2961980


WT #8 2024 in Bielefeld • 16.11.2024 19:26 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

9 Markus Reinhart 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 2 3 +8 46   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 +5 43 +13 89

11 Siegfried Metter 08/10/24 09:00 5 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 0 38   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 +4 42 +4 80

12 Guido Albrecht 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 +4 42   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 7 3 3 5 3 +9 47 +13 89

13 Tobias Kampe 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 +2 40   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 +8 46 +10 86

14 Nico Rahe 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 +8 46   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 +4 42 +12 88

15 Jutta Wenner 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 +7 45   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +5 43 +12 88

16 Frank Austermann 08/10/24 09:00 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +7 45   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 +8 46 +15 91

17 Christopher Binder 08/10/24 09:00 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 +8 46   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 +4 42 +12 88

18 Thomas Pape 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 +3 41   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 +8 46 +11 87

D-Klasse

1 Leonard Kosiek 08/10/24 09:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 7 2 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 +4 42 +5 81

2 Torben Langenberg 08/10/24 09:00 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 2 3 3 4 +8 46   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 +7 45 +15 91

3 Klaus Weber 08/10/24 09:00 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +5 43   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 +5 43 +10 86

4 Dennis Goersmeier 08/10/24 09:00 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 4 +11 49   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 +7 45 +18 94

5 Jonas Märtins 08/10/24 09:00 4 2 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 4 +1 39   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 +8 46 +9 85

6 Anja Märtins 08/10/24 09:00 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 +10 48   

  08/10/24 12:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +6 44 +16 92

7 Reinhard Ruberg 08/10/24 09:00 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 +9 47   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 +4 42 +13 89

8 Johannes Harlaar 08/10/24 09:00 5 4 6 7 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 7 +19 57   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 +11 49 +30 106

8 Bernd Dicke 08/10/24 09:00 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 7 3 4 2 6 +10 48   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 +8 46 +18 94

10 Kerstin Esterle 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 7 5 4 3 3 +13 51   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 +11 49 +24 100

11 Julian Beckmann 08/10/24 09:00 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 +13 51   
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WT #8 2024 in Bielefeld • 16.11.2024 19:26 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 5 6 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 4 +13 51 +26 102

12 Rita Ruberg 08/10/24 09:00 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 +14 52   

  08/10/24 12:00 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 3 +16 54 +30 106

13 Victoria Grosser 08/10/24 09:00 6 3 5 3 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 +15 53   

  08/10/24 12:00 6 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 +20 58 +35 111

E-Klasse

1 Elmar Schwedler 08/10/24 09:00 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 7 +13 51   

  08/10/24 12:00 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 5 4 +14 52 +27 103

Pro Open

1 Henrik Eicker 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 -3 35 -11 103

2 Thomas Gerling 08/10/24 14:15 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 -1 37 -10 104

3 Andreas Möllers 08/10/24 14:15 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 0 38 -6 108

4 Hape Bruns 08/10/24 14:15 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 -1 37 -4 110

5 Jannick Ahlvers 08/10/24 14:15 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 -4 34 -3 111

6 Stefan Gerling 08/10/24 14:15 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 -2 36 0 114

6 Tobias Meyer zu Düttingdorf 08/10/24 14:15 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 0 38 0 114

8 Waldemar Eziner 08/10/24 14:15 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +2 40 +3 117

8 Fabian Marten 08/10/24 14:15 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 0 38 +3 117

10 Philipp Schulte 08/10/24 14:15 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 +4 42 +5 119

11 Raphael Esterle 08/10/24 14:15 3 4 4 7 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 +5 43 +6 120

12 Sebastian Beier 08/10/24 14:15 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 +3 41 +7 121

13 Max Dörfler 08/10/24 14:15 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 40 +12 126

14 Philipp Böttcher 08/10/24 14:15 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 +7 45 +13 127

15 Johann Höptner 08/10/24 14:15 5 2 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 +6 44 +14 128

15 Yannik Müller 08/10/24 14:15 4 5 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 +4 42 +14 128

17 Tobias Kampe 08/10/24 14:15 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 +7 45 +17 131

18 Christopher Binder 08/10/24 14:15 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 +11 49 +23 137

Pro Master 40+

1 Frank Märtins 08/10/24 14:15 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 0 38 +1 115

2 Radek Scharte 08/10/24 14:15 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 0 38 +2 116

3 Daniel Salins 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -2 36 +4 118

4 Nico Rahe 08/10/24 14:15 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 +8 46 +20 134

5 Frank Austermann 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +7 45 +22 136

6 Thomas Pape 08/10/24 14:15 6 3 6 5 6 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 +14 52 +25 139

7 Bernd Dicke 08/10/24 14:15 5 3 5 6 5 4 3 7 3 3 3 3 +12 50 +30 144

Pro Master 50+

1 Martin Knebl 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 +1 39 +1 115

2 Scraping Micha 08/10/24 14:15 4 2 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -1 37 +5 119

3 Andreas Feldhaus 08/10/24 14:15 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 +1 39 +6 120

4 Jürgen Ackemann 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 3 +5 43 +9 123
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WT #8 2024 in Bielefeld • 16.11.2024 19:26 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

5 Ingo Bielawski 08/10/24 14:15 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 +1 39 +14 128

6 Klaus Weber 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 +6 44 +16 130

6 Guido Albrecht 08/10/24 14:15 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 +3 41 +16 130

Pro Master 60+

1 Siegfried Metter 08/10/24 14:15 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 +11 49 +15 129

2 Reinhard Ruberg 08/10/24 14:15 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 2 4 +14 52 +27 141

Junior ≤ 18

1 Leonard Kosiek 08/10/24 14:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 -6 32 -1 113

2 Jonas Märtins 08/10/24 14:15 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 +11 49 +20 134

3 Julian Beckmann 08/10/24 14:15 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 7 3 4 4 5 +18 56 +44 158

Pro Open Women

1 Marion Wolf 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 +2 40 +10 124

2 Jutta Wenner 08/10/24 14:15 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 7 4 3 5 3 +9 47 +21 135

3 Anja Märtins 08/10/24 14:15 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 2 3 +8 46 +24 138

4 Kerstin Esterle 08/10/24 14:15 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 +9 47 +33 147

5 Rita Ruberg 08/10/24 14:15 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 +15 53 +45 159

6 Victoria Grosser 08/10/24 14:15 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 +18 56 +53 167
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WT #8 2024 in Bielefeld • 16.11.2024 19:26 (6)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 38

Avg 4.1 3.2 4.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 3.3 4 3.2 3.1 3.2 3.3 42.4

Difficulty 1 5 3 9 10 11 7 12 4 2 6 8 4.4

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 31 33 37 22 15 2 20 10 25 29 59 19 302 15%

Par 0 94 74 71 76 69 48 84 57 93 95 47 95 903 46%

Bogey 1 31 49 38 50 51 93 45 52 37 38 32 40 556 28%

Double Bogey 2 5 5 15 10 25 15 13 24 5 1 22 5 145 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 3 5 1 12 3 2 2 33 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 8 1 2 16 1%
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